©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
May, 2010 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
CAT8801/D
CAT8801
200 nA Microprocessor
Power Supply Supervisors
Description

7
Example of Ordering Information (Note 3)
Prefix Device # Suffix
Company ID
CAT 8801 L
Product
TB − G T10
Trip Level
L:  4.625 V
M:  4.380 V
T:  3.075 V
S:  2.925 V
R:  2.630 V
Z:  2.320 V
Y:  2.190 V
W:  1.670 V
V:  1.580 V
Package
TB:  SOT−23 Green
SD:  SC70 Green
T:  Tape & Reel
3:  3,000 / Reel
Lead Finish
G:  NiPdAu
Tape & Reel (Note 6)
Number
8801
(Optional)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Parts and
Threshold Voltage
SOT−23
Green NiPdAu Lead Finish (Note 5)
SC−70
Green NiPdAu Lead Finish
CAT8801L 4.625 CAT8801LTB−GT3 CAT8801LSD−GT3
CAT8801M 4.380 CAT8801MTB−GT3 CAT8801MSD−GT3
CAT8801T 3.075 CAT8801TTB−GT3 CAT8801TSD−GT3
CAT8801S 2.925 CAT8801STB−GT3 CAT8801SSD−GT3
CAT8801R 2.630 CAT8801RTB−GT3 CAT8801RSD−GT3
CAT8801Z 2.320 CAT8801ZTB−GT3 CAT8801ZSD−GT3
CAT8801Y 2.190 CAT8801YTB−GT3 CAT8801YSD−GT3
CAT8801W 1.670 CAT8801WTB−GT3 CAT8801WSD−GT3
CAT8801V 1.580 CAT8801VTB−GT3 CAT8801VSD−GT3
3. All packages are RoHS−compliant (Lead−free, Halogen−free).
4. The device used in the above example is a CAT8801LTB−GT3 (4.625 V, SOT−23, NiPdAu, Tape & Reel, 3,000/Reel).
5. For availability of the various voltage, package and temperature options, please contact your nearest ON Semiconductor sales office.